

Court No. - 29

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 65650 of 2011

Petitioner :- Yusuf Ali

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru Its Secy. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- P.K.S. Paliwal, Gulrez Khan, J.H. Khan

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ramendra Pratap Singh

Hon'ble Pankaj Mithal, J.

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Ramendra Pratap Singh, counsel for the respondents.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 6.8.2018

Nirmal Sinha